

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19818/2023

Sunita Kumari Kumhar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gopal Lal Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	---

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

29/01/2024

A request for adjournment is made by learned counsel for the petitioner.

At his request, adjourned to 04.03.2024.

(ARUN MONGA),J

31-DhananjayS/-