

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19818/2023

Sunita Kumari Kumhar		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gopal Lal Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	--

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

07/05/2024

For the reasons stated in the application (I.A. No.1/2024) seeking prayer for placing the additional documents on record, the same is allowed and the additional documents are ordered to be taken on record.

Post it on 10.09.2024.

(ARUN MONGA),J