

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19818/2023

Sunita Kumari Kumhar		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gopal Lal Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

10/09/2024

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 22.10.2024.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

5-SanjayS/-