

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19818/2023

Sunita Kumari Kumhar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gopal Lal Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

04/02/2025

Steps be taken to serve the unserved respondents by filing P.F., failing which, consequences to follow.

Liberty is granted to serve through nominated counsel.

Adjourned to 20.03.2025.

(ARUN MONGA),J